

CACHE COUNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY BOARD

Shawn Milne Chair, Cache County Economic Development
David Zook Cache County Executive
Gina Worthen Cache County Council
Paul Borup Cache County Council

Jamie Andrus Cache Valley Chamber of Commerce Director

Vicki Fenton Workforce Services

Kirk Jensen Logan City Economic Development Director Brian Carver Bear River Association of Governments

Chase Anderson Utah State University

Bruce Lee *Private Sector*Mark Alexander *B-Tech*

CACHE COUNTY HISTORIC COURTHOUSE • 199 NORTH MAIN STREET, LOGAN, UTAH 84321

CACHE COUNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY BOARD MEETING

SEPTEMBER 26, 2022 3:00 p.m.

AGENDA

- 1. WELCOME AND ROLL CALL
- 2. REVIEW OF ADVISORY BOARD SURVEY RESULTS
- 3. VOTE ON BOARD RECOMMENDATIONS TO THE COUNTY COUNCIL
- 4. ADJOURN